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Price
36.25 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

Sy

WKN: 3962
45.00
1.54% (0.55)
40.00
FR0000039620 35.00
MRN N
Euronext Paris 30,00 au*‘
EUR |
Technology 95 00
Stock
885 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX 20.00
15.00
35.70 EUR (85)
36.60 EUR (420)

35.95 EUR
36.60 EUR
35.80 EUR
35.70 EUR
36.160926 EUR
24,565
888,293.00

467

38

2020

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29
2024/03/18

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000039620&ID_NOTATION=194504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000039620&ID_NOTATION=194504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f329c27538e4babeedca86b9bb0d54f987705d26dabeaae579ee6ec6d3003c66&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b0ab4c55c71a989f0&time=1712888454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3d7c30b9ad1abe3cb1a4aa8d3c755a7604e4b853826804c4f420ed8df60e55f&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dc5c59361d2b30040&time=1712888454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=81898e1a5bf0bf70ce5b22245909612b8cf62e65420323675e489b1660bcae50&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=491febe8a336ed038&time=1712888454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7224fb25e74d6d19baeec01cfb8ba00b43c83979df98687b15cfa27e159d9551&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b0e824e2171b80886&time=1712888454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38381a41061c56208e4371a7183e1853afd87da362ba95fa78757d4316cf14e1&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cb85fb28d0033fcd0&time=1712888454&tool=RSC

MERSEN S.A.

Details

2024/04/10 17:35:21

Price
36.25 EUR

Difference

o

1.54% (0.55)

General attributes

ISIN FR0000039620
Symbol MRN
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 885 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 35.70 EUR (85)
Ask (Ask size) 36.60 EUR (420)
Open 35.95 EUR
High 36.60 EUR
Low 35.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 35.70 EUR
VWAP 36.160926 EUR
Volume (pcs) 24,565
Trading volume 888,293.00
Number of trades 467
Last size 38
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -1.36% -1.62% +25.46%
Perf (abs.) -0.50 -0.60 +7.36
Beta 1.64 1.19 1.16
Volatility 29.66 27.39 31.87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Tradegate

Stuttgart

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Date

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/

Time

22:26

15:35

17:30

08:03

14:30

Price

36.25 EUR

35.75 EUR

35.925 EUR

35.80 EUR

39.00 USD

36.08 EUR (27,069
35.87 EUR (31,828
34.57 EUR (33,888
36.78 EUR (29,329

39.50 EUR (2024/03/13
30.30 EUR (2024/01/17
44.55 EUR (2023/07/28
29.85 EUR (2023/10/27

—_ = — D o =

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 1

0.00 12

0.00 2

0.00 2

0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=194504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409736
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79207203
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62359381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62359381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20928484
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=349127941

MERSEN S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Euronext Paris
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03/25

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

17:35 36.25 EUR

08:11 35.80 EUR

08:08 35.85 EUR

0.89

0.00

0.00

0.00

467
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761662
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761662
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19852

MERSEN S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
mversen '

Contact Details
MERSEN S.A.

Place des Vosges 2 92051 La Défense
Cedex

Telefon: +33 (0) 1 46 91 54 00
Fax: -
E-mail: webmaster.groupe@mersen.com
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mailto:webmaster.groupe@mersen.com
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